
Georgia Date:

User: alowe   Department of Transportation Page 1 of 2

Pay Period: 10/01/2022

to 10/03/2023

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA2101099-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0008

10/03/2023

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

SR 194 BEGINNING EAST OF SR 18 (CHIPLEY HWY) AND EXTENDING 

WEST OF US 27/SR 41 (ROOSEVELT HWY). (E)

Contractor:

C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC. Date Let:

P. O. DRAWER 970 Date Awarded:

 Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

MARIETTA GA 30061-0970 Date Work Began:

Phone: (770)422-7520 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

03/19/2021

04/05/2021

05/02/2021

05/03/2021

09/14/2021

02/09/2022

09/13/2023

302 Days

02/28/2022Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 3    Area: 05   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 93.71

283 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$1,242,986.76

$1,242,986.76

$37,189.41

97.01%

Counties:

Meriwether

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

M005261      $1,242,986.75 $1,242,986.75 $37,189.40 97.01% $0.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: alowe   Department of Transportation Page 2 of 2

Pay Period: 10/01/2022

to 10/03/2023

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA2101099-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0008

10/03/2023

Project Number: M005261      SR 194 - MILLING, INLAY, PLMX RSRF, SHLDR REHAB

 

M005261                       Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $964,637.88 $964,637.88 $0.00

Non-Participating $241,159.47 $241,159.47 $0.00

Total Earnings $1,205,797.35 $1,205,797.35 $0.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $1,205,797.35 $1,205,797.35 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent $0.00

Total: $1,205,797.35 $1,205,797.35

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: $0.00

$0.00$0.00


