Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ			Georgia			Date: 10/03/2023		3/2023
User: alowe		Department of Transportation		Page 1 of 2				
			Estimate Summ	nary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CBA2101099-0		01099-0	Estimate Number: 0008			Pay Period:		10/01/2022
						to		10/03/2023
Contract Loc	cation:			Time Allowed:		302	Days	
SR 194 BEGINNING EAST OF SR 18		T OF SR 18 (CH	IPI EY HWY) AND EX	Elapsed Calend	er Davs [.]	283	Days	
WEST OF US 27/SR 41 (ROOSEVELT HWY). (E)			,	Percent Time:	or Dujor	93.71	Dujo	
	rict: 3		Area: 05					
Disti			A. 00					
Contractor:								
C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		NC.	Date Let:		(03/19/2021		
P. O. DRAWER 970				Date Awarded:		(04/05/2021	
				Date Contract I	Executed:		05/02/2021	
				Date Notice to	Proceed:		05/03/2021	
MARIETTA			GA 30061-0970	Date Work Beg	an:	(09/14/2021	
Phone: (770)422-7520				Date Time Stop	ped:		02/09/2022	
(110)+22-1320				Date Accepted:		(09/13/2023	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Completion Date:		: (02/28/2022		
Surety Co: FE	EDERAL IN	SURANCE COM	IPANY					
Current Contrac	ct Amount	. ድ 1	242,986.76					
			Counties:					
Funds Available			242,900.70 N \$37.189.41	leriwether				
Percent Comple	-		97.01%					
reident comple	ele		97.01%					
Project Number	Pi	Current roject Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
M005261		\$1,242,986.75	\$1,242,986.75	\$37,189.40	97.01%		\$0.0	00

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 10/03/2023		
User: alowe	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 2		
	Estimate Summary By Project			
Contract ID: B1CBA2101099-0	Estimate Number: 0008	Pay Period: 10/01/2022		
		to 10/03/2023		

Project Number:

M005261

SR 194 - MILLING, INLAY, PLMX RSRF, SHLDR REH

Federal State Project Number: M005261

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$964,637.88	\$964,637.88	\$0.00
Non-Participating	\$241,159.47	\$241,159.47	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$1,205,797.35	\$1,205,797.35	\$0.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$1,205,797.35	\$1,205,797.35	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$1,205,797.35	\$1,205,797.35	

Total Payable:

\$0.00